Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years

Institute Type

Institute Name

Year 2020

Round No 1

National Institute of Technology

National Inslitute of Technology Nagaland

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Submit

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, ST and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seals represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland
National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland
National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Magaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Clvil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)
Computer Sclence and Englneering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota |Seat Type

H5
Hs

as
Qo5

Qs
Qs
as

05
oS
Hs

HS

as

as

Qs

Qs

as

(85

as

HS

5T
ST

OPEN
OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

sC
ST
ST

ST

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PWD]

sC

SC

ST

ST

|Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (Including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening | Closing

Rank
1103
1060

34135
43424

6086
10503
16554

6415
2165
2859

11899

15382

29218

3565

5887

11515

478

2977

4452

1754

5165

IRank

6527
3635

36451
44027

6184

10955

16554

6437
2165
10892

14319

22080

29218

3752

7228

11515

3372

44532

1754

14197




National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National institute of Technology Magaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

Mational Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Magaland

MNational Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

Nationhal Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electranics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

H5

as

05

as

05

as

0s

Qs

Qs

Hs

HS

as

as

as

as

as

05

as

as

HS

HS

Qs

(813

Qs

as

Qs

as

0s

Qs

as

Hs
H5

Qs
Qs

sT

CPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

5T

ST

5T

OPEN

CPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

5T

ST

5T

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

5C

5T

ST

sT
5T

OPEN
OPEN

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

2063

26139

40619

5163

8923

15821

5846

7841

2472

7339

12041

2313

33639

1712

4455

7237

14911

5184

2505

16791

16324

31668

40544

5779

F418

10257

5071

8824

2593

3845

4649
10111

29553
42150

16858

31603

40733

5209

10060

15821

6029

2472

18667

12497

27683

35652

1712

4567

8959

14911

5456

2505

27100

328320

34000

40644

5856

7418

11196

6295

8824

2593

3849

20414
14328

33322
44314



National Institute of Technology Nagaland Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 5484 5658
National Institute of Technology Magaland Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Q5 OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 10121 10722
National Institute of Technology Nagaland Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Female-only (including 16383 16383

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Nagaland Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as sC Gender-Neutral 5679 6303

National Institute of Technology Magaland Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as 5T Gender-Neutral 2420 2420

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site ned and h by NIC and the contents are provided by |oSAA,

For any further information, please contact joSAA.

@' unselling Services "lc % / D:gﬂn'.r‘."nd'..?




