

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Year	2020	
Round No	1	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1103	6527
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1060	3635
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34135	36451
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43424	44027
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6086	6184
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10503	10955
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16554	16554
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6415	6437
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2165	2165
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2859	10892
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11699	14319
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15382	22080
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29218	29218
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3565	3752
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5887	7228
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11515	11515
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	478	478
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2977	3372
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4452	4452
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1754	1754
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5165	14197

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9063	16858
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26139	31603
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40619	40733
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5163	5309
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8923	10060
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15821	15821
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	5846	6029
ational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7841	7841
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2472	2472
ational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7339	18667
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12041	12497
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23131	27683
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33639	35652
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1712	1712
ational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4495	4567
ational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7237	8959
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14911	1491
ational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	SC	Gender-Neutral	5184	5456
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2505	2505
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	16791	27100
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16334	32830
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31668	34000
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40944	40944
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5779	5956
ational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7418	7418
ational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10257	11196
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5071	6295
ational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8824	8824
ational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2593	2593
ational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3849	3849
ational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4649	20414
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10111	14328
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29553	33322
lational Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including	42150	44314
				Supernumerary)		

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5484	5658
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10121	10722
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16383	16383
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5679	6303
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2420	2420

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







